

**Salem MS**

Contract and Change Orders for Construction	Amount	Date	Notes
Original Contract	\$677,177.76	Oct 16, 2023	Original Award to Lease Portables
Change Order #1	\$358,880.00	Feb 12, 2024	Modification to October Award to include full amount for monthly lease. The new total Board approved amount for Mobile Modular was \$1,036,057.76 (\$1,036,057.76 - \$677,177.76 = \$358,880).
Change Order #2 - Pending Approval	\$433,080.00	Pending	For additional rent while completing the renovation project.
Total:	\$1,469,137.76		